entr S

we make compeitions a breeze

SCofBoston - Sat, Feb 8, 2020

Ev# | Start End Loc Level Event Grp| Type
1 8:30AM | 8:38 AM Snowplow Sam LTS USA Synchro Skills
2 8:38AM | 8:50 AM Level 1 LTS USA Synchro Skills
3 8:50 AM | 9:00 AM Level 2 LTS USA Synchro Skills
4 9:00 AM | 9:08 AM Level 3 LTS USA Synchro Skills
9:08 AM  9:30 AM Ice Resurface
5 9:30AM | 9:40 AM | RD | Snowplow Sam Basic Elements (no music) A
6 9:30AM | 9:40 AM | YL  Snowplow Sam Basic Elements (no music) B
7 9:30AM | 9:40 AM | BL ' Snowplow Sam Basic Elements (no music) C
8 9:30AM| 9:40AM | GR Basic1 Basic Elements (no music) A
9 9:40AM | 9:50 AM | RD Basic1 Basic Elements (no music) B
10 9:40AM | 9:50 AM | YL Basic 2 Basic Elements (no music) A
11 9:40 AM | 9:50 AM | BL | Basic 2 Basic Elements (no music) B
12 9:40AM | 9:50 AM | GR Basic 3 Basic Elements (no music) A
13 9:50 AM | 10:00 AM | RD Basic 3 Basic Elements (no music) B
14 9:50 AM | 10:00 AM | YL Basic3 Basic Elements (no music) C
15 9:50 AM | 10:00 AM | BL Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) A
16 9:50 AM | 10:00 AM | GR Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) B
17 | 10:00 AM | 10:10 AM | RD Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) C
18 | 10:00 AM | 10:10 AM | YL Basic4 Basic Elements (no music) D
19 | 10:00AM | 10:10 AM | BL Basic5 Basic Elements (no music) A
20 | 10:00 AM  10:10 AM | GR |Basic5 Basic Elements (no music) B
21 | 10:10AM | 10:20 AM | RD |Basic5 Basic Elements (no music) C
22 | 10:10AM | 10:20 AM | YL |Basic 6 Basic Elements (no music) A
23 | 10:10AM | 10:20 AM | BL |Basic 6 Basic Elements (no music) B
24 | 10:10 AM | 10:20 AM | GR | Basic 6 Basic Elements (no music) C
25 | 10:20 AM | 10:30 AM | RD | Basic 6 Basic Elements (no music) D
26 | 10:20AM  10:30 AM | BL |Badge 3 Therapeutic Skating Elements
27 | 10:30 AM | 10:38 AM | RD | Excel Beginner Compulsory Moves A
28 | 10:30 AM | 10:38 AM | RD | Excel Beginner Compulsory Moves B
29 | 10:30 AM | 10:38 AM | RD | Excel Beginner Compulsory Moves C
30 | 10:30 AM  10:38 AM | BL | Excel High Beginner Compulsory Moves
31 | 10:38 AM | 10:46 AM | RD | Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves
32 | 10:38 AM | 10:46 AM | BL | Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves
33 | 10:38 AM | 10:46 AM | BL | Preliminary Compulsory Moves
34 | 10:46 AM 10:54 AM  BL | Beginner Jumps
35 | 10:46AM | 10:54AM RD | Pre - Free Skate ﬁfs'i'f:’)ee Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no | o
36  10:46AM 10:54 AM RD | Pre - Free Skate ;’l‘fs'i';’)ee Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (o | g
37 | 10:46 AM 10:54 AM RD | Pre - Free Skate Efs'i'f:’)ee Skate - FS 6 Compuisory (no | ¢
38 | 10:46 AM 10:54AM BL | Free Skate 1 ﬁfs'i'f:’)ee Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no
39 | 10:46 AM | 10:54 AM BL | Free Skate 3 ;’l‘fs'i';’)ee Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no
10:54 AM 11:10 AM ICE RESURFACE
40 | 11:10AM | 11:18 AM Snowplow Sam Basic Program (with music)
41 | 11:10AM | 11:18 AM Basic 1 Basic Program (with music)
42 | 11:110AM | 11:18 AM Basic 2 Basic Program (with music) A
43 | 11:10AM | 11:18 AM Basic 2 Basic Program (with music) B
44 | 11:18 AM | 11:26 AM Basic 3 Basic Program (with music) A
45 | 11:18 AM | 11:26 AM Basic 3 Basic Program (with music) B



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

11:18 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:42 AM
11:42 AM
11:52 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

12:50 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

1:50 PM

1:50 PM

2:10 PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:25 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:25 PM

11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:42 AM
11:52 AM
11:52 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

12:50 PM

1:10PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

1:50 PM

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

2:25PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:25 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:25 PM
5:25 PM
5:45 PM

Basic 4
Basic 4
Basic 4
Basic 5
Basic 5
Basic 5
Basic 6
Basic 6
Basic 6
Basic 6
Basic 6
Basic1- 6

Pre-Free Skate - Free Skate 6

Pre-Preliminary

Pre - Free Skate
Pre - Free Skate
Pre - Free Skate
Pre - Free Skate
Free Skate 1
Free Skate 1
Free Skate 1
Free Skate 1
Free Skate 1
Free Skate 2
Free Skate 2
Free Skate 3
Free Skate 4
Free Skate 5

Free Skate 6

ICE RESURFACE

Excel Beginner
Excel Beginner
Excel Beginner
Excel Beginner
Excel Beginner

Excel High Beginner
Excel High Beginner
Excel High Beginner
Excel High Beginner

No Test

Excel Pre-Preliminary
Excel Pre-Preliminary
Excel Pre-Preliminary
Excel Pre-Preliminary
Excel Pre-Preliminary
Excel Pre-Preliminary

Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Excel Preliminary
Excel Preliminary

Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Basic Program (with music)
Showcase

Showcase

Showcase

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with
music)

Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate

moow>» 0> 0w >

OO0 m>»moo0 o>

@ >» @ >» MTmMmOoOO T >



95 5:25PM | 5:45PM Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate
96 5:25PM | 5:45PM Preliminary Free Skate



