



				SCofBoston - Sat, Feb	8, 2020		
Ev#	Start	End	Loc	Level	Event	Grp	Туре
1	8:30 AM	8:38 AM		Snowplow Sam	LTS USA Synchro Skills		
2	8:38 AM	8:50 AM		Level 1	LTS USA Synchro Skills		
3	8:50 AM	9:00 AM		Level 2	LTS USA Synchro Skills		
4	9:00 AM	9:08 AM		Level 3	LTS USA Synchro Skills		
	9:08 AM	9:30 AM		Ice Resurface			
5	9:30 AM	9:40 AM	RD	Snowplow Sam	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
6	9:30 AM	9:40 AM	YL	Snowplow Sam	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
7	9:30 AM	9:40 AM	BL	Snowplow Sam	Basic Elements (no music)	С	
8	9:30 AM	9:40 AM	GR	Basic 1	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
9	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	RD	Basic 1	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
10	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	YL	Basic 2	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
11	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	BL	Basic 2	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
12	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	GR	Basic 3	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
13	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	RD	Basic 3	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
14	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	YL	Basic 3	Basic Elements (no music)	С	
15	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	BL	Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
16	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	GR	Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
17	10:00 AM	10:10 AM	RD	Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	С	
18	10:00 AM	10:10 AM	YL	Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	D	
19	10:00 AM	10:10 AM	BL	Basic 5	Basic Elements (no music)	A	
20	10:00 AM	10:10 AM	GR	Basic 5	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
21	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	RD	Basic 5	Basic Elements (no music)	C	
22	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	YL	Basic 6	Basic Elements (no music)	A	
23	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	BL	Basic 6	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
24	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	GR	Basic 6	Basic Elements (no music)	C	
25	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	RD	Basic 6	Basic Elements (no music)	D	
26	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	BL	Badge 3	Therapeutic Skating Elements		
27	10:30 AM	10:38 AM	RD	Excel Beginner	Compulsory Moves	Α	
28	10:30 AM	10:38 AM	RD	Excel Beginner	Compulsory Moves	В	
29	10:30 AM	10:38 AM	RD	Excel Beginner	Compulsory Moves	C	
30	10:30 AM	10:38 AM	BL	Excel High Beginner	Compulsory Moves		
31	10:38 AM	10:46 AM	RD	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Compulsory Moves		
32	10:38 AM	10:46 AM	BL	Excel Preliminary	Compulsory Moves		
33	10:38 AM	10:46 AM	BL	Preliminary	Compulsory Moves		
34	10:46 AM	10:54 AM	BL	Beginner	Jumps		
35	10:46 AM	10:54 AM	RD	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no music)	A	
36	10:46 AM	10:54 AM	RD	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no music)	В	
37	10:46 AM	10:54 AM	RD	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no music)	С	
38	10:46 AM	10:54 AM	BL	Free Skate 1	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no music)		
39	10:46 AM	10:54 AM	BL	Free Skate 3	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Compulsory (no music)		
	10:54 AM	11:10 AM		ICE RESURFACE			
40	11:10 AM	11:18 AM		Snowplow Sam	Basic Program (with music)		
41	11:10 AM	11:18 AM		Basic 1	Basic Program (with music)		
42	11:10 AM	11:18 AM		Basic 2	Basic Program (with music)	Α	
43	11:10 AM	11:18 AM		Basic 2	Basic Program (with music)	В	
44	11:18 AM	11:26 AM		Basic 3	Basic Program (with music)	Α	
45	11:18 AM	11:26 AM		Basic 3	Basic Program (with music)	В	

46	11:18 AM	11:26 AM	Basic 4	Basic Program (with music)	Α
47	11:18 AM	11:26 AM	Basic 4	Basic Program (with music)	В
48	11:26 AM	11:34 AM	Basic 4	Basic Program (with music)	С
49	11:26 AM	11:34 AM	Basic 5	Basic Program (with music)	Α
50	11:34 AM	11:42 AM	Basic 5	Basic Program (with music)	В
51	11:34 AM	11:42 AM	Basic 5	Basic Program (with music)	С
52	11:42 AM	11:52 AM	Basic 6	Basic Program (with music)	Α
53	11:42 AM	11:52 AM	Basic 6	Basic Program (with music)	В
54	11:42 AM	11:52 AM	Basic 6	Basic Program (with music)	С
55	11:52 AM	12:00 PM	Basic 6	Basic Program (with music)	D
56	11:52 AM	12:00 PM	Basic 6	Basic Program (with music)	E
57	12:00 PM	12:10 PM	Basic 1 - 6	Showcase	
58	12:00 PM	12:10 PM	Pre-Free Skate - Free Skate 6	Showcase	
59	12:00 PM	12:10 PM	Pre-Preliminary	Showcase	
60	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	A
61	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	В
62	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	С
63	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	Pre - Free Skate	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	D
64	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	Free Skate 1	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	Α
65	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	Free Skate 1	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	В
66	12:50 PM	1:10 PM	Free Skate 1	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	С
67	12:50 PM	1:10 PM	Free Skate 1	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	D
68	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	Free Skate 1	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	E
69	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	Free Skate 2	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	A
70	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	Free Skate 2	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	В
71	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	Free Skate 3	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	
72	1:50 PM	2:10 PM	Free Skate 4	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	
73	1:50 PM	2:10 PM	Free Skate 5	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	
74	1:50 PM	2:10 PM	Free Skate 6	Pre-Free Skate - FS 6 Program (with music)	
	2:10 PM	2:25 PM	ICE RESURFACE		
75	2:25 PM	2:45 PM	Excel Beginner	Free Skate	A
76	2:25 PM	2:45 PM	Excel Beginner	Free Skate	В
77	2:45 PM	3:05 PM	Excel Beginner	Free Skate	С
78	2:45 PM	3:05 PM	Excel Beginner	Free Skate	D
79	2:45 PM	3:05 PM	Excel Beginner	Free Skate	E
80	3:05 PM	3:25 PM	Excel High Beginner	Free Skate	A
81	3:05 PM	3:25 PM	Excel High Beginner	Free Skate	В
82	3:25 PM	3:45 PM	Excel High Beginner	Free Skate	С
83	3:25 PM	3:45 PM	Excel High Beginner	Free Skate	D
84	3:45 PM	4:05 PM	No Test	Free Skate	
85	3:45 PM	4:05 PM	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	A
86	4:05 PM	4:25 PM	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	В
87	4:05 PM	4:25 PM	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	С
88	4:25 PM	4:45 PM	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	D
89	4:25 PM	4:45 PM	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	E
90	4:45 PM	5:05 PM	Excel Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	F
91	4:45 PM	5:05 PM	Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	A
92	5:05 PM	5:25 PM	Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate	В
93	5:05 PM	5:25 PM	Excel Preliminary	Free Skate	A
94	5:25 PM	5:45 PM	Excel Preliminary	Free Skate	В

95	5:25 PM	5:45 PM	Excel Preliminary Plus	Free Skate
96	5:25 PM	5:45 PM	Preliminary	Free Skate